TEACHER                      


       YEAR                                           GRADE/ROOM #                                                     

	Time
	Monday
	Time
	Tuesday
	Time
	Wednesday
	Time
	Thursday
	Time
	Friday

	8:20-8:25
	Opening Activities
	8:20-8:25
	Opening Activities
	8:20-8:25
	Opening Activities
	8:20-8:25
	Opening Activities
	8:20-8:25
	Opening Activities

	8:30-9:00
	
	8:30-9:00
	
	8:30-9:00
	
	8:30-9:00
	
	8:30-

9:00
	

	9:00-

9:55
	
	9:00-9:55
	
	9:00-9:55
	
	9:00-9:55
	
	9:00-9:55
	

	9:55-10:40
	
	9:55-10:40
	
	9:55-10:40
	
	9:55-10:40
	
	9:55-10:40
	

	10:45-11:35
	
	10:45-11:35
	
	10:45-11:35
	
	10:45-11:35
	
	10:45-11:35
	

	11:35-12:10
	
	11:35-12:10
	
	11:35-12:10
	
	11:35-12:10
	
	11:35-12:10
	

	12:10-12:25
	
	12:10-12:25
	
	12:10-12:25
	
	12:10-12:25
	
	12:10-12:25
	

	12:25-12:45
	
	12:25-12:45
	
	12:25-12:45
	
	12:25-12:45
	
	12:25-12:45
	

	1:00-

2:45
	
	1:00-

2:45
	
	1:00-

2:45
	
	1:00-

2:45
	
	1:00-

2:45
	

	2:45-3:10
	
	2:45-3:10
	
	2:45-3:10
	
	2:45-3:10
	
	2:45-3:10
	

	3:10-3:20
	Dismissal Prep
	3:10-3:20
	Dismissal Prep
	3:10-3:20
	Dismissal Prep
	3:10-3:20
	Dismissal Prep
	3:10-3:20
	Dismissal Prep

	3:20
	Dismissal
	3:20
	Dismissal
	3:20
	Dismissal
	3:20
	Dismissal
	3:20
	Dismissal


